Room and Board
Fredericksburg Campus

The residential fees and meal plan rates outlined below have been approved by the Board of Visitors and are effective for the
2011-2012 academic year. Any changes to this schedule of fees will be announced immediately. Please note that Room and
Board options apply only to students on the Fredericksburg campus .

Residential Fees — Per Semester

Single Room Rate $3,117.00
Double Room Rate $254000
Triple Room Rate $241800
Quad Room Rate $229300
Single Room Apartment Rate $3,633.00
Double Room Apartment Rate $299000
Triple Room Apartment Rate $269800

EAGLE LANDING

Academic Year (AY) Contract — Double Room $6,486.00

Year Round (YR) Contract — Double Room $7,576.00

Please note that in-state and out-of-state students are charged the same rate for housing.

Meal Plans — Per Semester

Super Meal Plan ($100 flex) $2,521.00
275 Meal Block Plan ($200 flex) $2,380.00
225 Meal Block Plan ($200 flex) $1,766.00
150 Meal Block Plan (300 flex) $1,694.00

90 Meal Block Plan ($175 flex) $952.00



60 Meal Commuter Block Plan ($75 flex) $550.00

Please visit the UMW Dining website for a detailed description of each meal plan and other important dining information.

Please note that in-state and out-of-state students are charged the same rate for meals. Freshmen living in University Housing
must subscribe to either the Super Meal Plan, the 275 Block Plan, or the 225 block Plan. All other students living in on campus
University Housing may choose any of the meal plans except the 90 Block Plan or the commuter (60 block) plan.

All students living in either the University Apartments or Eagle Landing must subscribe to a meal plan. All meal plans are
available to these students except the commuter (60 block) plan.

If you are a residential student, your bill will reflect the meal plan you selected when you completed your residential contract.

Students who wish to change meal plans must do so in your EagleNET portal within the first two weeks of classes. Students
should logon on the EagleNET and click on the *University Life’ from the MY UNIVERSITY RESOURCES drop down menu.
Once on the *University Life’ page choose the ‘Meal Plan Registration” option. Meal plan changes will be effective the
following business day.

Please note: Meal plans are carried over from the Fall semester to the Spring semester. You must email umwbills@umw.edu if
you do not wish you have your meal plan carried over.


http://umwdining.com/plans
mailto:umwbills@umw.edu
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